
 

CDITC General Members 

 

 

California 

Leisha Fauth 

Orange, CA 92867 

leishafauth@aol.com 

 

 

Richard Rivero 

Oceanside Investigations 

PO Box 4236 Oceanside, CA 92052 

Rick@oceansidepi.com 

 

 

Colorado  
 

Michael Pool 

Crux Investigative Services 

Denver, CO 80205 

Mpool@cruxmeridian.com 

 

Sheryl Swearingen 

True Lies Investigations 

Denver, CO 80237 

303-222-9723 

Sammie.s@trueliesinvestigations.com 

 

Connecticut 

 
Sebastian DeSantis 

New London, CT 06320 

desantis@desantislaw.org 
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Florida 

 
Genny Hale 

Intern Investigator 

Public Defender’s Office- 19th Judicial Circuit 

Fort Pierce, Florida 34950 

mommaghale@hotmail.com 

 

Meredith Malmquist 

Meredith Intelligence, PLLC 

140 Tomahawk Drive, #21 

Indian Harbour Beach, Florida 32937 

mi@meredithintelligence.com 

 

James White 

Distinctive Investigations LLC 

865-230-6559 

Jack12992005@yahoo.com 

 

Bob Wigley 

Distinctive Investigations LLC 

8668 Navarre Parkway, Suite 159 

Navarre, Florida 32566 

850-396-0082 

Bob@distinctivepi.com 

 

 

Georgia 
 

J. Alexander Chilton 

Chilton Investigations 

P.O. Box 1835  

Evans, GA 30809 

alex@chiltoninvestigationservices.com 

706-589-8788 

 

 

Kansas 
 

Ki’Michele Dixon 

Overland Park, KS 66223 

Kimicheledixon@gmail.com 
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Massachusetts 
 

Manuel Amaral 

Yarmouth Port, MA 02675 

Manita1118@comcast.net 

 

 

Rhonda Eaton 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

RhondaEaton11@gmail.com 

 

 

Michigan 
 

Matthew McDonald 

Quest Research Group, LLC 

P.O. Box 520 

Lexington, MI 48450 

313-218-5231 

mattm@questresearch.org 

 

 

Mississippi 
 

Justin Gates 

Gates & Associates 

832 Highway 12 W - Suite 2012 

Starkville, MS 39759 

769-208-5336 

jgates@gatesandassociates.org 

 

New York 

 
James Benning 

Mayville, NY 14757 

 

Kevin Gwinn 

Assigned Counsel Defender Plan of Suffolk County 

320 Carleton Avenue, Suite 4300 

Central Islip, NY 11722 
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Puerto Rico 
 

Carlos Barros Villahermosa 

ESA Intelligence and Investigations 

PO Box 34561 

Fort Buchanan, PR 00934 

787-674-2781 

Carlos.barros@esaintelligenceusa.org 

 

 

Texas 
 

Lisle S. Ford 

The Ford Agency, Investigations 

Texas LPI A03026601 

California LPI #18167 

512-676-1114 

Lisle.ford@gmail.com 

 

David Shafer 

Preferred Intelligence 

Plano, TX 75074 

214-785-4504 

dave@preferredintelligence.com 

 

Mauricio Vianna 

Investigating Texas Research & Analysis 

3526 Lakeview Pkwy, Ste B #153 

Rowlett, TX 75088 

469-731-7307 

info@investigatingtexas.com 

 

Peggy Walla 

LPR Investigations 

P.O. Box 1105 

Columbus, TX 78934 

Pwalla@hughes.net 
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Washington 
 

Karla Brooks 

Brooks Investigations 

P.O. Box 3033 

Wenatchee, WA 98807 

509-669-0096 

Karla@brooks-investigations.com 

 

 

 

Wisconsin  
 

Jason Barber 

Barber Investigations, LLC 

2931 S. 108th Street, #170 

West Allis, WI 53227 

414-409-3363 

Jason@barberpi.com 

 

 

Alaska 
 

Dominic Farley 

Ketchikan, AK 99901 

 

 

Canada 
 

Brendan Burke 

Gilliam Burke Investigations 

Box 68012 Bonnie Doon RPO 

Edmonton Alberta, Canada 

T6C 4N6 

780-469-0129 

bburke@gbinvestigations.com 
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